CHARACTER

PLAYER

JOURNAL USERNAME

GYEONGSANG CHARACTER / JOURNAL LINK

*Sped up due to hybrid genes

SUPERNATURAL ASSIGNMENT

EIf

Fortune Teller
Faerie

Warlock

Witch
Necromancer
Human/Tech Guy
Hybrid
Crossroads Demon
Time Traveller
Cyclops

Demon

Trickster

Cupid
Werecoyote
Shapeshifter
Demigod
Mermaid
Werejaguar
Technopath
Human

Demigod
Valkyrie
Gargoyle
Werewolf/Doctor
Naga

Kitsune

Siren
Shapeshifter
Werewolf
Werewolf Hybrid
Warlock

Witch

Nymph

Siren

Banshee

Ghost

Nymph

Head of Hunters
Succubus
Hunter
Hunter/Businessman
Satori

Witch

Witch

Human

Vampire

Human/Supernatural Psychologist

Ghoul
Human
Djinn
Faerie
Incubus
Witch
Werewolf
Chimera
Kitsune
Hunter
Angel
Hunter
Demon
Alien
Ghost
Warlock
Nekomata

BIRTHDAY

10/1/1994
7/28/1997
4/24/1996

5/12/1994

10/7/1993
2/10/1996
10/7/1991
10/17/1997
7/16/1984
2/20/1998
10/31/1996

1/23/1996
1/24/2000
2/8/2003

10/28/1996

9/21/1995
11/1/1994
7/8/1984

5/20/1992
11/23/1993
10/4/1993
10/22/1996

7/1/1989
9/13/1996
11/28/1993

12/22/1994
9/20/1998
2/23/2001
5/11/1998
1/4/2002
12/17/1992
11/1/1989
5/4/1998
8/22/1997
8/22/1997
7/15/1992
7/6/1997
4/1/1992
6/5/1996
4/14/1994
4/14/1994
8/15/1996
1/23/1996

2/21/1991
1/2/1997
12/19/1999
2/14/1999
7/12/1993
10/31/1995

1/6/1993

25
22
23

120
25

26
24
28
22
35
22
23

24
20
17
120
23
120
24
25
35

27
26
26
23
120
30
23
26

25
21
19
21
18
27
30
21
22
22
27
22
28
23
25
25
23
24
120
120
29
23
20
21
26
24
120
27
120
120

AGE (2020, AU)

PB

Matthew Daddario

Virginia Gardner
Chittaphon Leechaiyapornk
Yoon Dowoon

Jeon Jiwoo

Wong Kunhang (Hendery)
Byun Baekhyun

Zhang Yixing (Lay)
Chae Hyungwon

Lee Gikwang

Choi Junhong (Zelo)
Kim Heechul

Jung Hoseok

Lee Jae Hyeong

Park Jimin

Im Jaebeom (JB)

Lee Daehwi

Park Jisung

Yeo Chang Gu (YeoOne)
Lee Dain

Yan An

Lee Hojung

Lee Minhyuk

Park Jeongsu (Leeteuk)
Hwang Minhyun

Kim Junmyeon (Suho)
Park Hungsik

Kim Kibum (Key)

Kim Hanbin (B.I)

Lee Hyukjae (Eunhyuk)
Kim Namjoon

Kim Hyojung (Hyolyn)
Noh Yoonho (Ayno)
Moon Byulyi

Lee Felix

Wong Yukhei (Lucas)
Kim Jonghyun (JR)

Yeh Shuhua

Choi Minho

Choi Seunghyun (T.0.P)
Kunpimook Bhuwakul (Barr
Carey Mulligan

Grant Gustin

Jackson Wang

Kim Donghan

Amber Tamblyn

Lee Hoe Taek (Hui)
Yoo Youngjae

Jung Daehyun

Kim Jongin (Kai)

Adachi Yuto (Yuto)
Zhong Chenle (Chenle)
Koo Junhoe (June)

Kim Wonsik (Ravi)

Lee Taeyeong

Lee Donghyuck (Haechan)
Jung Jaehyun

Yoo Kihyun

Kim Yuwon (U-Kwon)
Min Yoongi (Suga)

Jung Jaewon (ONE)
Jung Wooseok

Dong Sicheng (Win Win)
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http://choiiseu.insanejournal.com/
http://gliu.insanejournal.com/
http://nine-tails.insanejournal.com/
http://jamesthebaker.insanejournal.com
http://jaegil.insanejournal.com/
http://jeunghyorin.insanejournal.com/
http://joeymorgan.insanejournal.com
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http://kentanishimura.insanejournal.com/
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http://stellajones.insanejournal.com/
http://taksu.insanejournal.com/
http://yjb.insanejournal.com/
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http://urusai.insanejournal.com/
http://xiaojun.insanejournal.com/
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http://bowser.insanejournal.com/
http://quadaxel.insanejournal.com/
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http://URL
http://leeryan.insanejournal.com/
http://sangkis.insanejournal.com/
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Creatures

Witch
Kitsune
Werecat
Mermaid
Werewolf
Nephilim
Ghost
Psychic
Hunter

Succubus

Siren
Angel
Incubus

Vampire
Faerie
Alien

Demon
Archangel

Hydra
Muse

Dark Faerie

Djinn

Human

Dragon
Kuraokami
Hunter/Demigod

SUPERNATURAL

Description / Powers / Weaknesses

Shapeshifting beings possessing inherited magical powers and knowledge
on spells

Japanese shapeshifting foxes with god-like powers

Shapeshifting feline with heightened superhuman powers

Sirens; Humans with fish tails; Lures humans to the sea

Shapeshifting canine with heightened superhuman powers

Half human, half angel

Lost souls of dead people

Humans with heightened senses and third eye for paranormal encounters
Humans who hunt and kill supernaturals

Female sex demons; Feeds off humans and other creatures through sex

Demon-like creature who seduces and kills with a song; A mortal’s ability
to resist them is a Siren's weakness

Higher form of being with supernatural powers
Male sex demons; Feeds off humans and other creatures through sex

Supernatural creature who uses blood to sustain existence; has
heightened superhuman powers

Gentle and friendly elemental creatures with magical powers
Creatures borne of interplanetary unions or from other universes

Powerful, malevolent divinity from Hell that are either conjured or were
fallen from Heaven

Primordial creations from Heaven; Chief of angels sent to earth to guide
supernaturals and bring peace to humankind

Reptilian beasts with nine or more heads resembling snakes where one
head is immortal

Dieties that inspire creativity

Cunning and malevolent fey with magical powers; They become only more
artful and powerful as they age, though they are not immortal

Magical beings connected to humans; Djinns can grant wishes and change
their shape at will

Earthlings born without powers
Rare



Creatures

SUPERNATURAL

Description / Powers / Weaknesses

Chimera
Hunter/Doctor
Hybrid
Witch/Doctor
Phoenix
Dryad

Kumiho
Humajinn
Banshee
Nekomata
Shapeshifter
Cupid
Valkyrie

Satori

Fortune Teller
Werecoyote

Warlock
Nymph

Ghoul

Time Traveller
Cyclops
Werejaguar
Gargoyle

EIf

Necromancer

Human/Supernatural

Psychologist
Human/Tech Guy

Human/Herb Dealer
Hunter/Businessman

Head of Hunters

A fire-breathing hybrid creature of Lycia in Asia Minor, composed of the
parts of more than one animal. It is usually depicted as a lion, with the
head of a goat arising from its back, and a tail that might end with a
snake's head

Korean shapeshifting foxes with nine tails and god-like powers

Human who was granted magical power by a pact made with a greater
power of some kind, usually a demon



Creatures

SUPERNATURAL

Description / Powers / Weaknesses

Demigod
Crossroads Demon
Trickster

Werewolf Hybrid
Werewolf/Doctor
Hunter/Vampire
Hellhound
Technopath

Naga



PLAYERS

Gyeongsang

d

Scarlett



